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BGH            43             8           1        -             -          -             -            -              1          -            -           -           -             -           -           -            1        -            -            -      

Bamberg      2.693         829         88        14         20         5          63         8        250       132        180         47         32        12        44            9        31           5        23          6         50         12    

Berlin    13.664      4.645       265        54       135       31        215       59        356       240        559       154       140        67        52          15        86        19      132       55       333         93    

Brandenburg      2.347         881         51        10         26         4          69       12        151         94        159         52         42        24        19            4        19           2        15          4         42         18    

Braunschweig      1.669         527         56          8         19         3          45         5        161         95        121         20         16           7        21            1        13           1        24          9         49         11    

Bremen      1.931         606         73          9         27         5          48         9        100         61        130         26         23           8        34            4        17           3        21          2         35         11    

Celle      5.870      1.886       198        23         68       13        127       22        493       279        457         90         91        41        74          11        51           5        68       29       141         33    

Düsseldorf    12.208      4.048       334        48         65         4        210       48        545       273        687       182         86        24      104          18        75        15        78       24       206         47    

Frankfurt    18.061      6.330       579      108       101       15        221       65        640       367        965       294         90        40      112          21        81        11      102       47       214         65    

Freiburg      3.495      1.143       140        19         43         6          58       11        285       141        207         51         42        14        36          11        22           2        30          6         82         15    

Hamburg      9.998      3.353       244        38         51         5        126       33        256       159        423         96         44        13        88          17        59        15        59       21       123         36    

Hamm    13.767      4.165       524        72       189       30        351       59     1.164       620     1.156       217       246        83      128          20      132        15      157       53       302         61    

Karlsruhe      4.638      1.531       176        29         33         4          84       21        259       165        275         67         35        17        60          10        30           4        47       13       104         20    

Kassel      1.751         537         42        12         22         5          42         8        169         85        131         17         32        14        34            6        23           3        26       11         36           9    

Koblenz      3.358      1.070       143        25         42         5          87       15        289       137        231         43         48        16        67          15        36           9        47       21         86         17    

Köln    12.689      4.237       365        61         98       15        239       58        562       305        663       162         99        32        69          10      128        27      122       41       219         49    

Meckl.-Vorp.      1.587         518         35          1         35         7          50         7        112         58        125         33         45        19        30            5        22           2        19          4         28           3    

München    20.748      7.343       682      141       142       19        323       58        891       535        983       316         74        23      135          25        85        23      149       58       310       110    

Nürnberg      4.712      1.655       152        30         45         9        102       13        358       203        304         89         39        18        58          12        68        10        42       14       114         37    

Oldenburg      2.683         771       116        16         49         6          65       11        299       168        281         46         51        22        54            7        47           5        33          7         56         19    

Saarbrücken      1.447         474         43          8         11         2          29         4        117         65          77         23         19           9        25            6        13         -          17          4         27           8    

Sachsen      4.774      1.726         98        15         67       14        112       25        280       180        343       124         87        45        80          14        30           5        38       11       112         41    

Sachsen-Anh.      1.808         644         34          6         26         5          57         8        135         83        136         34         51        27        12            2        14           3        12          5         47         15    

Schleswig      3.870      1.188         98        19         66         6          82       12        377       192        244         40         66        25        46          13        28           2        35          9       110         26    

Stuttgart      7.299      2.255       162        32         63       12        152       27        440       244        448       110         64        25        84            8        52           5        57       20       152         47    

Thüringen      2.052         715         47          5         22         4          56         9        138         79        163         33         45        23        23            2        16           1        20          7         38         12    

Tübingen      2.080         604         68        10         21         1          41         4        194         96        155         25         29        13        22            4        17           4        18          6         62         19    

Zweibrücken      1.453         450         50          8         15         2          33         5        160         83        109         26         22           9        14            3        16           4        20          7         48         11    

Bundesgebiet 162.695 54.139 4.864 821 1.501 237 3.087 616 9.181 5.139 9.713 2.417 1.658 670 1.525 273 1.211 200 1.412 494 3.126 845 

Vorjahr 160.880 53.175 4.795 793 1.473 225 2.931 566 8.967 4.983 9.425 2.286 1.567 617 1.446 251 1.122 184 1.310 437 2.950 776 

Veränderung in % 1,13 1,81 1,44 3,53 1,90 5,33 5,32 8,83 2,39 3,13 3,06 5,73 5,81 8,59 5,46 8,76 7,93 8,70 7,79 13,04 5,97 8,89 
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BGH            43             8          -           -             1        -             -          -             -            -             -            -             1         -           -             -           -           -           -          -            -            -      

Bamberg      2.693         829         78          9         51         9          40       11           -            -              5           2         27           4         -             -            9           1        20          4           2          -      

Berlin    13.664      4.645       165        31       197       36          67       16            4            1          92         13         84        19        56          12        36           9        68       22           4          -      

Brandenburg      2.347         881         79        20         40         6          25       12            5            1            4           1         10         -           -             -            1         -            5          1           2          -      

Braunschweig      1.669         527         59          4         31         5          26         7           -            -              9          -           12         -            2            1          5           2          8          2           5          -      

Bremen      1.931         606         36          7         32         6          18         3          12            3          16           3         30           7          4            1          5         -          17          2          -            -      

Celle      5.870      1.886       172        14       103       10          71       15           -            -            16           3         62           6          5            1        15           3        24          4         24           4    

Düsseldorf    12.208      4.048       193        32       145       22          91       18          23            3          82         22         74           9        10            2        27           1        57       15           4           1    

Frankfurt    18.061      6.330       193        27       176       26        116       28          13          -            84         16       109        25        22            6        36           4        83       21           3          -      

Freiburg      3.495      1.143         81          7         76         8          65       15            2          -            14           6         44           6         -             -            3         -          27          6           2          -      

Hamburg      9.998      3.353         83        18         87       10          36       16          39            9        104         25       106        17        31            6        28           4        35          7           1          -      

Hamm    13.767      4.165       451        56       234       20        188       34          10            1          65         15       134        12        10            3        32           5        61       14         14           4    

Karlsruhe      4.638      1.531         72        15         86         7          65       19            3          -            30           5         59           6          2           -          27           3        50          6          -            -      

Kassel      1.751         537         53          3         36        -            25         6            1          -              1          -           14           2          2            1          3           1        10          4          -            -      

Koblenz      3.358      1.070       109        12         70       12          54       14            2          -            18           5         32           3          5            1        10           3        13          3          -            -      

Köln    12.689      4.237       198        28       150       15          96       24          19            4          88         26         66           9        21            2        33           4        53       11           6           2    

Meckl.-Vorp.      1.587         518         52          6         45         2          15         4           -            -              2          -             9         -            2            1          1         -            2        -             7           1    

München    20.748      7.343       318        66       287       44        186       55          20            5        207         70       159        29        49          11        51        11      107       28         11           1    

Nürnberg      4.712      1.655       131        20       108       16          60       22            6            2        212           5         60        10          3           -          10           1        22          6           4          -      

Oldenburg      2.683         771       113        19         66         6          47         3            5            1          15           3         33           5          3            1          7         -            7        -           16           3    

Saarbrücken      1.447         474         45          9         27         7          17         4            3            1            7           2           9           2          1            1          6           2        15          3           1          -      

Sachsen      4.774      1.726       172        31       135       19          23         8            2            1          14           3         57        10          7            1          9           4        28          7           3          -      

Sachsen-Anh.      1.808         644         74        13         34         4          14         8           -            -              1          -           11           1          2           -           -           -            2        -             5           2    

Schleswig      3.870      1.188       106          7         66         1          50       10            2            1          13           1         26         -            2           -            7           1          8          1         12          -      

Stuttgart      7.299      2.255       155        22       133       18          78       20            4            1          38           5         61           4        10            3        23           2        63       14          -            -      

Thüringen      2.052         715         83        15         49         5            8         5            1          -              5          -           20           2          3           -            4           1          8        -             1          -      

Tübingen      2.080         604         73        10         69         5          37         7            2          -              5           3         30           2          2            1          7           1        23          2           2          -      

Zweibrücken      1.453         450         66        11         26         3          30         5            3          -             8         -            7           1          4        -             1          -      

Bundesgebiet 162.695 54.139 3.410 512 2.560 322 1.548 389 178 34 1.150 234 1.339 198 254 55 402 64 820 183 130 18 

Vorjahr 160.880 53.175 3.210 458 2.421 289 1.444 359 166 31 855 197 1.211 154 226 45 354 50 732 153 118 12 

Veränderung in % 1,13 1,81 6,23 11,79 5,74 11,42 7,20 8,36 7,23 9,68 34,50 18,78 10,57 28,57 12,39 22,22 13,56 28,00 12,02 19,61 10,17 50,00 
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